@

HP

PHASE

MODEL N/S AMA
PSIG

LINE AMPS
LXWXH

Chicago
Pneumatic

Chicago
Pneumatic

gl

SINGLE STAGE

RCP RECIPROCATING PISTON COMPRESSOR

| 3.5 | ACFM
1 | VOLTS

| RCP-351V | PART #

| 135 | TANK GALLONS / TYPE
20 | MAGNETIC STARTER

22X 26 X 68 WT

Piston Two Stage compressors are supported by our

CP Secure 2-Year Warranty
with no contracts or service agreements necessary.

dHP TO 350HP
AIR COMPRESSOR  SALES AND SERVICE
MANY COMPRESSORS IN STOCK

12.4

208-230

8090301014
60V

NO
261

910-314-1042



