



ACFM 12.4











SINGLE STAGE RCP RECIPROCATING PISTON COMPRESSOR

HP	3.5	ACFM	12.4
PHASE	1	VOLTS	208-230
MODEL N/S AMA	RCP-351V	PART #	8090301014
PSIG	135	TANK GALLONS / TYPE	60 V
LINE AMPS	20	MAGNETIC STARTER	NO
LXWXH	22 X 26 X 68	WT	261

Piston Two Stage compressors are supported by our CP Secure 2-Year Warranty with no contracts or service agreements necessary.

aurands.com

3 HP TO 350 HP
AIR COMPRESSOR SALES AND SERVICE
MANY COMPRESSORS IN STOCK

570-374-1042